
ffis
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatransco Website the following Tender details.

Superintending F.ngipeer(I/C)

,{HV (O&M) Circle, Katwaw

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name R.Fx No :- 7000026091
E-Tender No': SE/EHV ro&MrcIR/KLwTECH/ Ten-0I (Ext)

t23_24
E-Tender for Annuar Maintenance contract for attendingEmergency Breakdown and also carrying out various
Maintenance work in pranned outage of various izoty, r32ky &l00kv Lines for the year 2023-24 under EHV Line Maintenance

Division Boisar.Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 14.02.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.02.2023, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt:21.02.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.21.02.2023 at
Dt.21.02.2023 at

Rs 58,86,923l- (Including all taxes)

Rs.58,869.23l-

Rs.500/- + GST

For further.details visit our Website
Contact Person : The Executive neer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601g4 519769006245/7s06379055

of MSETCL.

Sanjay B Adhikari


